
 
 
 

PHILIPPINE EMBASSY, MADRID 
List of Holidays to be Observed for 2023 

 
 

No. DATE HOLIDAY REMARKS 

1 02 January 2023 Additional Special Non-
Working Holiday 

Philippine Holiday 

2 06 January 2023, Friday Feast of Epiphany Spanish Holiday 

3 06 April 2023, Thursday Maundy Thursday Philippine and Spanish 
Holiday 

4 07 April 2023, Friday Good Friday  Philippine and Spanish 
Holiday 

5 10 April 2023, Monday Araw ng Kagitingan 
(Monday nearest April 9) 

Philippine Holiday 

6 21 April 2023, Friday * Eid al-Fitr Philippine Holiday 

7 01 May 2023, Monday Labor Day Philippine and Spanish 
Holiday 

8 02 May 2023, Tuesday Madrid Day Spanish Holiday 

9 12 June 2023, Monday Independence Day  Philippine Holiday 

10 28 June 2023, Wednesday* Eid al-Adha Philippine Holiday 

11 15 August 2023, Tuesday Feast of the Assumption of 
Mary 

Spanish Holiday 

12 28 August 2023, Monday National Heroes’ Day (last 
Monday of August) 

Philippine Holiday 

13 12 October 2023, Thursday National Day Spanish Holiday 

14 01 November 2023, 
Wednesday 

All Saints’ Day Philippine and Spanish 
Holiday 

15 02 November 2023, 
Thursday 

All Souls’ Day Special Non-Working 
Philippine Holiday 

16 09 November 2023, 
Wednesday 

Feast of the Virgin of 
Almudena 

Spanish Holiday 

17 27 November 2023, 
Monday 

Bonifacio Day (Monday 
nearest November 30 

Philippine Holiday 

18 
 

06 December 2023, 
Wednesday 

Constitution Day Spanish Holiday 

19 08 December 2023, Friday Feast of the Immaculate 
Conception of Mary 

Philippine and Spanish 
Holiday 

20 25 December 2023, 
Monday 

Christmas Day Philippine and Spanish 
Holiday 

*movable dates   
 
 
 


